Product news
Seating detection of the index table Grasp confirmation of the robot hand
Product news
Remote sensor system
Ring  shape
Make it possible to power supply and signal transmission from
sensor to the seating detective sensors.
Index table that is difficult for the cable railing, will be solved by the

■ Inside of the head part, metal shaft
■ Parallel Setting
Type code A B C
RHVE-R02-CP0.5
100 35 300
RHVT-R01-CP0.5 (mm)
C
A
B
RVHT-R01-CP0.5 / RVHE-R02-CP0.5
X:Center offset (mm) (mm)
Y:Operating distance (mm) (mm)
X:Center offset (mm) (mm)
Y:Operating distance (mm) (mm)
X
Y
X
Y
0-5 5-10 10 15
Y
X
mm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
-15
0-5 5-10 10 15
Y
X
mm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
-15
Operating area
Operating area
  Transmission Diagram (ex: Power Supply voltage24V  Time/Metal non implantation)
  Installation notes
Mail ：b-plus-usa@b-plus-kk.com
Web ：http://www.b-plus-kk.com
* Contents is subject to change without notice.
Wireless Power Supply by
M12 connector
MaleFemale
M12 connector M12 connector
Male Female
M12 connector
Wire Colour
BN: +24V
BU: 0V
BK: CUT
WH: CUT
Wire Colour
BN: +24V
BU: 0V
BK: CUT
WH: CUT